C H E V R O N  O S T E O T O M Y
S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
MICA
Minimally Invasive Foot Surgery
™
3
Contents
Chapter 1	 4	 Introduction

A
Appendix A     Explant Information
14 Appendix B     Ordering Information
Ordering
Information A
pp
en
di
x
B
Part Number Description
3.0mm MICA™ Screws
57S13032 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm x 32mm
57S13034 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm x 34mm
57S13036 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 36mm
57S13038 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 38mm
57S13040 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 40mm
57S13042 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 42mm
57S13044 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 44mm
57S13046 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 46mm
57S13048 MICA™ Screw 3.0mm X 48mm
4.0mm MICA™ Screws
57S34038 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 38mm
57S34040 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 40mm
57S34042 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 42mm
57S34044 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 44mm
57S34046 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 46mm
57S34048 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 48mm
57S34050 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 50mm
57S34052 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 52mm
57S34054 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 54mm
57S34056 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 56mm
57S34058 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 58mm
57S34060 MICA™ Screw 4.0mm X 60mm
MICA™ Screws
15
Part Number Description
Sterile Consumable Instruments